3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-09-04
04:32:07

2 2018-09-04
04:32:07

3 2018-09-04
04:32:07

BITCOIN

134ueclLFufkjyclMDx4%9exZbejbwGeYqSt

0.53575923 BTC &
33,633.89 USD

0.53575923 BTC&
33,633.89 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

aS5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50 - 0.13406237 BTC

caSecebhab03dd52b892525

220f0aa05a234814780e

aseadc7e02a3a99055ea50 - 0.13309053 BTC

casecebab03dd52b892525

220f0aaB5a234814780e

aSeadc7e02a3a929055ea50 - 0.14568650 BTC

caSecebab03dd52b892525

220f0aa05a234814780e
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/134uecLFufkjyc1MDx49exZbejbwGeYqSt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5eadc7e02a3a99055ea50ca5eceba603dd52b892525220f0aa05a234814780e

Date & time

2018-09-04
04:32:07

2018-07-26
10:33:39

2018-07-26
10:33:39

2018-07-26
10:33:39

2018-07-26
10:33:39

Transaction Id

24abb9b248c3d4a43cObst

d921224ded75b22a799c2d

ah22829bh63d29bb%al48

aa6f90135a23deb07e4101

e0b8eec24d926650e73f81

1fc958ea221aeba55288

448a040767629604eb3cée

8a72e4h91b88423ee37f77

7¢3322f3ceb3688c95f4

beacl1485h76a73dcé6c380b

92c449d3d67c70711486hb0

d63e2a8h22a92h118988

ae5afe20fce2c50748Ffd2

bf213db14599f364b14ch8

4dbdel120bd1f9ccdfld3

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.12291983

0.13309053

0.14568650

0.12291983

0.13406237

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24abb9b248c3d4a43c0b5fd921224ded75b22a799c2dab22829b63d29bb9a148
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24abb9b248c3d4a43c0b5fd921224ded75b22a799c2dab22829b63d29bb9a148
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24abb9b248c3d4a43c0b5fd921224ded75b22a799c2dab22829b63d29bb9a148
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa6f90135a23deb07e4101e0b8eec24d926650e73f811fc958ea221aeba55288
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa6f90135a23deb07e4101e0b8eec24d926650e73f811fc958ea221aeba55288
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa6f90135a23deb07e4101e0b8eec24d926650e73f811fc958ea221aeba55288
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/448a040767629604eb3c6c8a72e4b91b88423ee37f777c3322f3ceb3688c95f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/448a040767629604eb3c6c8a72e4b91b88423ee37f777c3322f3ceb3688c95f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/448a040767629604eb3c6c8a72e4b91b88423ee37f777c3322f3ceb3688c95f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/beac1485b76a73dc6c380b92c449d3d67c707f1486b0d63e2a8b22a92b118988
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/beac1485b76a73dc6c380b92c449d3d67c707f1486b0d63e2a8b22a92b118988
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/beac1485b76a73dc6c380b92c449d3d67c707f1486b0d63e2a8b22a92b118988
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae5a0e20fce2c50748ffd2bf213db14599f364b14cb84dbde120bd1f9ccdf1d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae5a0e20fce2c50748ffd2bf213db14599f364b14cb84dbde120bd1f9ccdf1d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae5a0e20fce2c50748ffd2bf213db14599f364b14cb84dbde120bd1f9ccdf1d3

